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XFOB:6:1: SEVI MH

BLDG:3:1: SEVI MH

PRMT:1:1: REPLACING BURNT CHICKEN HOUSES

38171 PUMP/UTPOL 50 05/29/2019

25991 SFR 562 07/05/2007

24741 M H 330 07/12/2006

22098 ADDN COMM 309 07/16/2004

20230 M H 125 12/13/2002

13570 COMMERCIAL 650 01/29/1998

HX Base Yr

177 NW HILLANDALE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Plumbing 9 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 10 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8200 06 28,326 112.6320 41.67 1,180,344 1997 1997 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 WAREH DIST  0% - 0 Heated Area: 25280

AOF 1,800 150 2,700 67,505

BAS 23,480 100 23,480 587,047

CAN 1,200 30 360 9,001

CLP 996 60 598 14,951

CLP 1,980 60 1,188 29,702

29,456 28,326 708,206

CLP= N12 W165 S12 E165$ BAS= W165 N40 W17 S28 CLP= W83 S12
E83 N12$ S12 W103 S80 E100 AOF= S30 E60 N30 W60$ E185 CAN=
E15 N80 W15 S80$ N80$.

CLP 12

165

12

165

BAS

165

40

17

28

12

103

80

100 185

80

CLP
83

12
83

12

AOF30

60

30

60

CAN

15

80

15

80

1 0074 CHICKEN HS 0 01061 41 43,501.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1987 1987 3 30 130,503

2 0074 CHICKEN HS 0 01061 41 43,501.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1987 1987 3 30 130,503

3 0074 CHICKEN HS 0 01061 41 43,501.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1987 1987 3 30 130,503

4 0074 CHICKEN HS 0 01061 41 43,501.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1987 1987 3 30 130,503

5 0074 CHICKEN HS 0 01061 41 43,501.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1987 1987 3 30 130,503

6 0074 CHICKEN HS 0 0976 50 48,800.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1997 1997 3 30 146,400

7 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 21,000

8 0074 CHICKEN HS 0 01056 36 38,016.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1987 1987 3 30 114,048

9 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

10 0074 CHICKEN HS 0 0996 56 55,776.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1987 1987 3 30 167,328
1,105,291

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,200.00 3,200.00 3,200

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 118.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 33,158

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 268.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 75,040

4 5997 A RIVERS/BAYS/ 0 00 0.00 0.00 20.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 500

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 406.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,200.00 3,200.00 1,299,200
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13034 REMODEL 1,175 09/09/1997

HX Base Yr

177 NW HILLANDALE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 20 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6700 06 5,755 102.5814 50.26 289,246 1992 1992 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5230

AOF 420 150 630 15,832

BAS 760 100 760 19,099

BAS 4,050 100 4,050 101,777

UST 630 50 315 7,916

5,860 5,755 144,623

BAS= W75 UST= N14 E45 AOF= E30 S14 W30 N14$ S14 W45$ S54 E37
BAS= S20 E38 N20 W38$ E38 N54$.

BAS

75

54

37 38

54

UST14

45

14

45

AOF

30

14

30

14

BAS20

38

20

38

11 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

12 0074 CHICKEN HS 0 01076 56 60,256.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1987 1987 3 30 180,768

13 0296 SHED METAL 0 0450 12 5,400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 10,800

14 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 27,820.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 25,038

15 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0150 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1990 1990 3 100 9,000

16 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 48 85 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,000

17 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 8,721.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1998 1998 3 100 7,849

18 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0100 42 4,200.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1992 1992 3 100 6,300

19 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 5 87 435.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 653

20 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 482.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,446
253,854
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HX Base Yr

177 NW HILLANDALE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 15 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 4,689 92.7792 68.66 321,947 1998 1998 0 0 0 37.00 63.00

5 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4662

BAS 925 100 925 40,012

BAS 3,737 100 3,737 161,647

FOP 91 30 27 1,168

4,753 4,689 202,827

BAS= W101 BAS= W25 S37 E25 N37$S37 E48 FOP=  S7 E13 N7 W13$
E53 N37$.

BAS

101

37

48
53

37BAS

25

37

25

37

FOP7

13

7
13

21 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 36 16 576.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 6,336

6,336
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HX Base Yr

177 NW HILLANDALE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,269 113.2560 126.85 287,823 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

8 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1905

BAS 1,905 100 1,905 198,152

FGR 418 55 230 23,924

FOP 45 30 14 1,456

FSP 301 40 120 12,482

2,669 2,269 236,015

BAS= W24 FSP= W25 S14 E16 N3  R3 U3  E6 N8$ S8 W6  D3 L3  S3
W 28 S32 E12 N3 E9 FOP= S5 E9 N5 W9$ E18 FGR= S6 E22 N19 W22
S13$ N13 E22 N30$.

BAS

24

8

6

4.2

3

28

32

12

3

9

18

13

22

30

FSP

25

14

16 3

4.2

6

8

FOP5

9

5
9

FGR

6

22

19

22

13

0


